
THE 71st 3I SKEET CHAMPS - MAY 15 - 17, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

12 Gauge 100 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA OPEN CHAMPION COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

100 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 C OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION

100 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A OPEN THIRD SEN RUNNER UP

100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION

100 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA AA SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION

99 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

99 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

99 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA

99 FORST, AL 152000 AA

99 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA SUB SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION

99 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA

99 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A A FIRST

99 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A A SECOND MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

99 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A A THIRD SEN THIRD

99 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 A

99 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 A JUNIOR CHAMPION

99 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

99 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B B FIRST RET MIL CHAMPION

99 KANE, TIM 151555 B B SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

99 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B B THIRD

98 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 AA JUNIOR THIRD

98 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

98 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

98 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

98 RIFFE, MATTHEW 134601 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

98 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA

98 SMITH, QUINTEN 234274 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA

98 ADAM, DAN 134819 A

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

98 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A VETERAN RUNNER UP

98 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

98 SIDWELL, BILL 143500 B

98 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B

98 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 C C FIRST

98 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 C C SECOND

98 ZIEBELL, BILL 243704 C C THIRD

97 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 AA

97 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA

97 SHIPP, BUD 140043 AA

97 STAPLES, BRET 240225 AA

97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA

97 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 A

97 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 A COLLEGIATE THIRD

97 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 A

97 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A

97 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

97 TAYLOR, JOHN 142651 A VETERAN THIRD

97 GORDON, TROY 166084 B

97 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B

97 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 B

96 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 B

96 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 D D FIRST

95 MILLER, JOHN 167802 A

95 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

95 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B

95 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 B

95 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 B SUB JUN CHAMPION

95 WALKER, MIKE 250630 B

95 WILSON, TOM 137261 B

95 ASHLEY, STEVE 41494 C

95 BUSCH JR., LESTER 144715 C

95 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

95 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 C

95 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 D D SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP

95 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 D D THIRD

95 BOLL, WALT 111446 D

94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

94 DOWERS, BILL 231818 A

94 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 A RET MIL RUNNER UP

94 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 C

94 CONRIN, TIM 253377 C

94 POLLARD, HANK 155910 C

94 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 D

93 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 A

93 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 B

93 BOULDEN, BILL 124895 C

93 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C

93 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

93 ASHLEY, KRISTINE 56350 D LADY THIRD

92 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 B

92 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 C

91 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C

91 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 C

91 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 D

91 SHEDD, KAY 155185 D

91 SHELTON, MARK 251731 D

90 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

12 Gauge 90 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 B

90 FAZZINO, HELENA 150635 C

90 OLSON, BOB 247710 C

90 TURNER, MIKE 141847 C

89 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 B

89 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C

89 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 C

88 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 C

88 TOZER, RAY 127724 C

87 BARBER, DON 74203 D

86 HURLEY, ED 159312 D

86 MORRIS, JIM 268857 E E FIRST

85 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

85 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D

20 Gauge 100 SMITH, QUINTEN 234274 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

100 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION

100 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST

99 SHIPP, BUD 140043 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION

99 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA AA THIRD SEN THIRD

99 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY CHAMPION

99 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

99 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

99 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA SUB SEN THIRD

99 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA

99 ADAM, DAN 134819 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

99 FORST, AL 152000 A A SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP

99 DOWERS, BILL 231818 A A THIRD

99 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B B FIRST RET MIL CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

98 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA VETERAN CHAMPION

98 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA

98 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 A A FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION

98 BURROWS, JIM 163527 A

98 DEAN, JACK 55495 A MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

98 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

98 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 A

98 BUSCH JR., LESTER 144715 B B SECOND

98 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 B B THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP

98 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD

97 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 AA COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

97 RIFFE, MATTHEW 134601 AA

97 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 AA

97 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

97 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 A JUNIOR THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

97 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

96 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 AA

96 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

96 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA

96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

96 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A

96 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 A

96 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

96 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A

96 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 A

96 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

96 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 A

96 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B RET MIL RUNNER UP

96 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 B

96 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 C C SECOND LADY RUNNER UP

95 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 AA

95 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA

95 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA

95 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP

95 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

95 MILLER, JOHN 167802 A

95 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

95 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

95 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

95 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B

95 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

95 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C THIRD

95 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

94 STAPLES, BRET 240225 AA

94 CONRIN, TIM 253377 C

94 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C VETERAN THIRD

94 SHEDD, KAY 155185 C LADY THIRD

93 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A

93 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

93 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A

93 TAYLOR, JOHN 142651 A

93 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B

93 HURLEY, ED 159312 C

93 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C

92 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

92 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 C

91 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A COLLEGIATE THIRD
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20 Gauge 91 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 B

91 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

91 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

91 OLSON, BOB 247710 C

90 WALKER, MIKE 250630 A

90 ZIEBELL, BILL 243704 B

90 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

90 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C

89 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B

89 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B

89 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 B

89 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B

89 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C

88 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 B

88 FAZZINO, HELENA 150635 C

87 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 C SUB JUN CHAMPION

87 WILSON, TOM 137261 C

86 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 D D FIRST SUB JUN RUNNER UP

85 BOULDEN, BILL 124895 C

85 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

85 MORRIS, JIM 268857 D D SECOND

82 TOZER, RAY 127724 C

81 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D D THIRD

28 Gauge 100 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 AA OPEN CHAMPION JUNIOR CHAMPION

100 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

99 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA OPEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION

99 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA AA FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

99 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 AA AA THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

99 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA FOURTH SEN CHAMPION

99 POLLARD, HANK 155910 AA SEN RUNNER UP

98 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

98 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA SEN THIRD

98 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA JUNIOR THIRD

98 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

98 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

98 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B B FIRST MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SUB SEN THIRD

97 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

97 SMITH, QUINTEN 234274 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

97 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA

97 STAPLES, BRET 240225 AA

97 GORDON, TROY 166084 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

97 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 A A SECOND

97 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B B SECOND RET MIL CHAMPION

97 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 B B THIRD

96 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

96 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 AA

96 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A A THIRD

96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

96 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 A

96 DOWERS, BILL 231818 A

96 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

96 MILLER, JOHN 167802 A

96 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL RUNNER UP

96 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 C C FIRST

95 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

95 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA VETERAN CHAMPION

95 RIFFE, MATTHEW 134601 AA

95 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA

95 SHIPP, BUD 140043 AA

95 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA

95 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 A VETERAN RUNNER UP

95 FORST, AL 152000 A

95 KANE, TIM 151555 A

95 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

95 ZIEBELL, BILL 243704 C C SECOND

95 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C C THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

94 AUSMAN, RONALD 136402 AA RET MIL THIRD

94 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 AA

94 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A

94 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A

94 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

94 WALKER, MIKE 250630 A

94 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

94 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B

93 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA

93 ADAM, DAN 134819 A

93 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 A

93 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A COLLEGIATE THIRD

93 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B

92 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

92 WATERS, KEN 170081 B

91 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN THIRD

91 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 A

91 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

28 Gauge 91 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B

91 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B

91 TOZER, RAY 127724 B

91 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 C

91 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C

91 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C

91 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 D D FIRST

90 BURROWS, JIM 163527 A

90 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A

90 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B LADY THIRD

90 TAYLOR, JOHN 142651 B

89 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C

89 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP

88 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 B

88 BOULDEN, BILL 124895 C

87 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C

86 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C

86 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C

86 WILSON, TOM 137261 C

85 OLSON, BOB 247710 C

84 MORRIS, JIM 268857 C

83 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C

82 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 C

81 FAZZINO, HELENA 150635 B

81 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D D SECOND

80 HURLEY, ED 159312 D D THIRD

79 HURST, HOMER 136117 C SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP

20 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 B

410 98 SMITH, QUINTEN 234274 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

98 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA OPEN THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

97 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

97 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

96 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

96 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION

96 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 B B FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP

95 RIFFE, MATTHEW 134601 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

95 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

94 ADAM, DAN 134819 AA SEN THIRD

94 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 AA JUNIOR THIRD

94 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SUB SEN THIRD

94 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

94 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA VETERAN CHAMPION

94 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA

94 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

93 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

93 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA

93 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

93 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL CHAMPION

93 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 A

92 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

92 STAPLES, BRET 240225 AA

92 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 A

92 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A

91 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY CHAMPION

91 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 A

91 FORST, AL 152000 A

91 MILLER, JOHN 167802 A

91 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

91 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 B B SECOND

91 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 B B THIRD

90 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

90 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

89 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

89 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 AA COLLEGIATE THIRD

89 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B

88 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 AA

88 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN RUNNER UP

88 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B

88 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B RET MIL RUNNER UP

87 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

87 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA

87 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

87 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B

86 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 AA

86 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B

86 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B

86 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B

86 TAYLOR, JOHN 142651 B

86 WILSON, TOM 137261 B VETERAN THIRD

86 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C C FIRST

85 POLLARD, HANK 155910 AA

85 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A

85 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 B

84 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A

84 STORM, CRAIG 170937 A

84 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

410 83 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 A

83 SHIPP, BUD 140043 A

83 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B

83 ZIEBELL, BILL 243704 B

83 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 C C SECOND

83 OLSON, BOB 247710 C C THIRD

82 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA

82 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 A

82 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 D D FIRST

81 AUSMAN, RONALD 136402 A RET MIL THIRD

81 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C

80 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

80 HURLEY, ED 159312 C

80 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

80 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 D D SECOND

79 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

79 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 D D THIRD

78 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 B

77 FAZZINO, HELENA 150635 B LADY THIRD

77 WALKER, MIKE 250630 B

77 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

77 TOZER, RAY 127724 C

77 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D

75 DOWERS, BILL 231818 A

75 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 C

74 MORRIS, JIM 268857 B

74 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B

74 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C

73 BOULDEN, BILL 124895 B

67 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D

Doubles 99 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 B OPEN CHAMPION JUNIOR CHAMPION

98 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION

98 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

98 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 A A FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION

98 SHIPP, BUD 140043 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION

97 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

97 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 B B FIRST

96 RIFFE, MATTHEW 134601 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

96 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

96 DEAN, JACK 55495 A A THIRD SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

96 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1

95 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

95 FORST, AL 152000 A

95 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

94 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP

94 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A

94 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A

94 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

94 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B B SECOND

94 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B B THIRD

94 ADAM, DAN 134819 B

94 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 B

93 BUSCH JR., LESTER 144715 A SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

93 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

93 ZIEBELL, BILL 243704 B

92 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

92 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B RET MIL CHAMPION

91 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

91 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

91 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

91 KANE, TIM 151555 B MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

91 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 B

90 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

90 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

90 TAYLOR, JOHN 142651 B VETERAN THIRD

90 WALKER, MIKE 250630 B

90 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 C C FIRST

90 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 C C SECOND

89 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

89 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A

89 BOULDEN, BILL 124895 B

89 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B

89 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B

89 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C C THIRD

88 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 A

88 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B

88 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B

88 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP

87 OLSON, BOB 247710 C

86 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

86 ASHLEY, STEVE 41494 B

86 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B

86 MILLER, JOHN 167802 B

85 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B

85 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 B SUB JUN CHAMPION

85 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C
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Doubles 85 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

84 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

84 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C

83 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

82 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA

82 FAZZINO, HELENA 150635 D D FIRST LADY THIRD

81 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C

81 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

79 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

79 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 B

78 WILSON, TOM 137261 B

76 TOZER, RAY 127724 B

76 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

75 ASHLEY, KRISTINE 56350 D D SECOND

73 HURLEY, ED 159312 D D THIRD

71 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D

HOA 394 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

393 SMITH, QUINTEN 234274 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

393 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

392 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA AA FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

391 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA AA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1

391 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

391 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 A A FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP

390 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 AA SUB SEN RUNNER UP

388 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SUB SEN THIRD

388 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY CHAMPION

387 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 AA JUNIOR THIRD

387 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA VETERAN CHAMPION

387 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

387 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

387 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A A THIRD

387 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B B FIRST RET MIL CHAMPION

386 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

386 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA SEN RUNNER UP

385 RIFFE, MATTHEW 134601 AA

385 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A SEN THIRD

385 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

384 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA

384 ADAM, DAN 134819 A

384 FORST, AL 152000 A

383 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 A

382 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

382 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A

381 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

380 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

380 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

380 STAPLES, BRET 240225 AA

380 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

379 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 B B SECOND

377 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

377 MILLER, JOHN 167802 A

377 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 A

377 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

375 REINIER, RODNEY 172898

374 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA

374 SHIPP, BUD 140043 AA

374 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA

374 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 A

374 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B THIRD

373 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

372 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 A

371 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A COLLEGIATE THIRD

371 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B

371 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

370 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A

370 STORM, CRAIG 170937

369 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

368 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A VETERAN RUNNER UP

366 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A

366 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN THIRD

366 ZIEBELL, BILL 243704 C C FIRST

366 TAYLOR, JOHN 142651

365 CONRIN, TIM 253377 C C SECOND

364 DOWERS, BILL 231818 A

364 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C THIRD

364 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 C

363 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

362 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

360 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 B

359 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B

358 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

356 WALKER, MIKE 250630 B

356 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 D D FIRST

354 WILSON, TOM 137261 C

353 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

353 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C

351 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 C LADY THIRD
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

HOA 351 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C

350 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

349 OLSON, BOB 247710 C

348 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 B

346 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 D D SECOND

346 FENNELL, JOHN 248811

345 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 B

341 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C

339 BOULDEN, BILL 124895 C

339 HURLEY, ED 159312 D D THIRD

338 TOZER, RAY 127724 B

336 FAZZINO, HELENA 150635 C

329 MORRIS, JIM 268857 C

314 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955

HAA 492 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA OPEN CHAMPION

490 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 A OPEN RUNNER UP

487 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA AA FIRST

486 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA AA SECOND
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